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Adams State University Dr. Savala DeVoge Vice President of Student Affairs sdevoge@adams.edu

Aims Community College Larry Pakowski
Vice President of Student Engagement, 
Inclusion & Success (SEIS) larry.pakowski@aims.edu

Aims Community College Shannon McCasland Dean of Students shannon.mccasland@aims.edu
Arapahoe Community College Lisa Matye Edwards VP of Student Affairs lisa.matyeedwards@arapahoe.edu
Arapahoe Community College Michele Brown Dean of Enrollment Management michele.brown@arapahoe.edu
Colorado Community College 
System Michael A. Schulman Director of Student Affairs michael.schulman@cccs.edu

Colorado College Lacy Karpilo
Vice President for Student Life and Dean of 
Students deanofstudents@coloradocollege.edu

Colorado Mesa University Jody Diers Vice President for Student Services jmdiers@coloradomesa.edu
Colorado Mountain College Shane Larson Vice President of Student Affairs slarson@coloradomtn.edu
Colorado School of Mines Braelin Pantel Vice President of Student Life bpantel@mines.edu
Colorado State University Blanche Hughes Vice President for Student Affairs Blanche.hughes@colostate.edu
Colorado State University Global Jerid Counterman Sr. Director of Student Experience jerid.counterman@csuglobal.edu

Community College of Aurora Reyna M. Anaya, PhD
Senior Student Affairs Officer & Dean of 
Student Success reyna.anaya@ccaurora.edu

Community College of Denver Tina Garcia
Interim Vice President, Enrollment 
Administration & Student Success Tina.Garcia@CCD.edu

CSU Pueblo Lucie Menjivar
Assistant Dean of Student Engagement and 
Leadership lucie.menjivar@csupueblo.edu

CSU Pueblo Marie Humphrey Vice President of Student Affairs marie.humphrey@csupueblo.edu
Emily Griffith Technical College Tisha Chapman Vice President of Student Services tisha.chapman@emilygriffith.edu
Fort Lewis College Ben Miller Registrar mbmiller@fortlewis.edu
Fort Lewis College Jeff Dupont Dean of Student Engagement dupont_j@fortlewis.edu
Front Range Community College Sonia Gonzales Registrar sonia.gonzales@frontrange.edu
Metropolitan State University of 
Denver Dr. Will Simpkins Vice President for Student Affairs wsimpkin@msudenver.edu
Morgan Community College Gary Dukes Vice President of Student Services gary.dukes@morgancc.edu
Northeastern Junior College Steve Smith Vice President of Student Services steven.smith@njc.edu
Otero College Kimberly Juul Registrar kim.juul@otero.edu



Pikes Peak State College Enrique Romo
Vice President for Student Engagement & 
DEI Enrique.Romo@pikespeak.edu

Pikes Peak State College Roberto Garcia Vice President of Student Services Roberto.Garcia@pikespeak.edu
Pueblo Community College Heather Speed Vice President of Student Success Heather.Speed@pueblocc.edu
Pueblo Community College Vernon James Dean of Students Vernon.James@pueblocc.edu
Regis University Barbara Wilcots VP Student Affairs studentaffairs@regis.edu
Regis University Erica Ingalls Associate VP and Dean of Students eingalls@regis.edu
Rocky Vista University Ashley Farmer-Hanson Associate Dean of Student Affairs afarmerhanson@rvu.edu
Technical College of the Rockies Kristine Weiszbrod Student Advocate kweiszbrod@tcr.edu
University of Colorado Anschutz 
Medical Campus Jan Gascoigne, PhD

Associate Vice Chancellor for Student 
Affairs jan.gascoigne@cuanschutz.edu

University of Colorado Boulder D’Andra Mull Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs DAndra.Mull@colorado.edu 

University of Colorado Denver Pam Toney
Associate Vice Chancellor for Enrollment 
Management Pam.Toney@ucdenver.edu

University of Denver Todd Adams
Vice Chancellor, Student Affairs 

Todd.Adams@du.edu 

University of Northern Colorado Jenna Finley Associate Vice President for Student Affairs jenna.finley@unco.edu
Western Colorado University Gary C. Pierson Dean of Students gpierson@western.edu
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